
Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Finals
Rein / Cow

DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER BREEDER SIRE DAM SEX YEAR O IO LO

1 134 HQ Wilma Gotta Kitty Sarah T. Murphey Reid A. Hockenson Reid A. Hockenson Meteles Cat Wilma Gotta Gun M 2016 LO

2 234 Dr Boonolena Clifton J. Shopbell Ann Matthews Gallegos Perf Horses LLC WR This Cats Smart BadaBing BadaBoon G 2017 IO

3 207 Magical Couper Ride Cara M. Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch Rocking BS Ranch Little Red Coupe Very Smart Choice M 2017 IO LO

4 532 TR Guns And Roses Tyson Ray Benson Shane Boston Tamarack Ranch LLC One Time Pepto Miss Silver Gun M 2017 IO

5 377 Smooth Outta Style Tucker J. Robinson Julie Weinhardt & F Velazquez Kerry And Jenny Frazier Smooth Talkin Style Dualin Curly Pep G 2017 IO

6 168 Steady Eddie James Milum Kevin M Wood Linda Holmes Dual Rey Nurse Nita S 2016 IO LO

7 372 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle A. Mixon Dr. Harry & Patrica Prince San Juan Ranch CD Diamond Whiz Guinevere M 2017 IO LO

8 414 Metallic Wizard Todd D. Fitch Stan Rowlan Ben Herman Metallic Cat Smart Chuka Lena S 2016 IO

9 497 King Of Anything Ty Brown Gina Roidopoulos Glade M. Knight Woody Be Tuff Play Miss Lena G 2016 LO

10 526 Desires Sweet Pepto Veronica M. Swales Robin Lynn Morrison Leea K Arnold / Dudley Caraway Sweet Lil Pepto Desires Lil Scoot S 2016 IO LO

11 564 Playguns Pepto Ron E. Emmons Jill Pierre Flag Ranch, LLC One Time Pepto PG Special Edition M 2017 IO

12 353 HickoryHollyIsALlena Trent S. Pedersen Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch Garth & Amanda Gardiner Hickory Holly Time Isabellena S 2016 IO

13 417 Doctor Drey Justin E. Lawrence Don M Or Judy F Maston Beechfork Ranch Dual Rey Money Talks Smart S 2016 IO

14 165 CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laurie Woods / Lexi Kastanis Center Ranch Woody Be Tuff CR Too Catty M 2016 IO

15 387 This Cat Is A Jule Wade Meador Clyde C. Metzler Garth & Amanda Gardiner WR This Cats Smart Soula Jule Forever S 2016 IO

16 160 Kissing Metal Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC Metallic Cat Kiss My Shiny Lips G 2017 IO

17 574 Reys Boon Booger Shadd Parkinson Bar U Bar Ranch Nancy Galbreath Once In A Blu Boon RW Sally Rey G 2016 IO

18 383 Vintage Ambrosia Abigayle A. Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe Mike & Linda Silveira One Fine Vintage Miss Fancy Juice M 2016 LO

19 130 Back In The Blue Tyson Ray Benson Ken & Renee Jones Jim Cogdell Metallic Cat Shinin Melody S 2016 IO

20 576 Move That Rock Cara M. Hencratt Debbie J. Proctor Erin Mendes That CD Rocks Smokums Dual Move G 2016 LO

Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Rein Work - Set 1

Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Rein Work - Set 2



Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Finals
Rein / Cow

DRAW BACK HORSE RIDER OWNER BREEDER SIRE DAM SEX YEAR O IO LO

1 414 Metallic Wizard Todd D. Fitch Stan Rowlan Ben Herman Metallic Cat Smart Chuka Lena S 2016 IO

2 372 Eight Karat Diamond Abigayle A. Mixon Dr. Harry & Patrica Prince San Juan Ranch CD Diamond Whiz Guinevere M 2017 IO LO

3 576 Move That Rock Cara M. Hencratt Debbie J. Proctor Erin Mendes That CD Rocks Smokums Dual Move G 2016 LO

4 165 CR Double Tuff Brendon Clark Laurie Woods / Lexi Kastanis Center Ranch Woody Be Tuff CR Too Catty M 2016 IO

5 417 Doctor Drey Justin E. Lawrence Don M Or Judy F Maston Beechfork Ranch Dual Rey Money Talks Smart S 2016 IO

6 574 Reys Boon Booger Shadd Parkinson Bar U Bar Ranch Nancy Galbreath Once In A Blu Boon RW Sally Rey G 2016 IO

7 377 Smooth Outta Style Tucker J. Robinson Julie Weinhardt & F Velazquez Kerry And Jenny Frazier Smooth Talkin Style Dualin Curly Pep G 2017 IO

8 532 TR Guns And Roses Tyson Ray Benson Shane Boston Tamarack Ranch LLC One Time Pepto Miss Silver Gun M 2017 IO

9 387 This Cat Is A Jule Wade Meador Clyde C. Metzler Garth & Amanda Gardiner WR This Cats Smart Soula Jule Forever S 2016 IO

10 160 Kissing Metal Robert Chown L & K Barker Family Trust Holy Cow Perf. Horses LLC Metallic Cat Kiss My Shiny Lips G 2017 IO

11 168 Steady Eddie James Milum Kevin M Wood Linda Holmes Dual Rey Nurse Nita S 2016 IO LO

12 497 King Of Anything Ty Brown Gina Roidopoulos Glade M. Knight Woody Be Tuff Play Miss Lena G 2016 LO

13 353 HickoryHollyIsALlena Trent S. Pedersen Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch Garth & Amanda Gardiner Hickory Holly Time Isabellena S 2016 IO

14 207 Magical Couper Ride Cara M. Hencratt Rocking BS Ranch Rocking BS Ranch Little Red Coupe Very Smart Choice M 2017 IO LO

15 130 Back In The Blue Tyson Ray Benson Ken & Renee Jones Jim Cogdell Metallic Cat Shinin Melody S 2016 IO

16 134 HQ Wilma Gotta Kitty Sarah T. Murphey Reid A. Hockenson Reid A. Hockenson Meteles Cat Wilma Gotta Gun M 2016 LO

17 564 Playguns Pepto Ron E. Emmons Jill Pierre Flag Ranch, LLC One Time Pepto PG Special Edition M 2017 IO

18 234 Dr Boonolena Clifton J. Shopbell Ann Matthews Gallegos Perf Horses LLC WR This Cats Smart BadaBing BadaBoon G 2017 IO

19 526 Desires Sweet Pepto Veronica M. Swales Robin Lynn Morrison Leea K Arnold / Dudley Caraway Sweet Lil Pepto Desires Lil Scoot S 2016 IO LO

20 383 Vintage Ambrosia Abigayle A. Mixon Kathryn Rippetoe Mike & Linda Silveira One Fine Vintage Miss Fancy Juice M 2016 LO

Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Cow Work - Set 1

Intermediate Open / Limited Open Derby - Cow Work - Set 2


